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Funding to the Regional Flash Appeal for the Libya Crisis as of 31 March2

Appeal launched on 7 March
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Cumulative number of arrivals at the border by nationality1

Daily number of people leaving Libya to:

This includes normal border tra�c of commuters and frontier workers

Libyan Arab Jamahiriya: Humanitarian Situation (as of 31 March 2011)
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TOTAL:
$160 million
requirements for three-
month planning3

17 organizations
appealed3

70% funded2

Beneficiaries:
(projection)

400,000
people leaving Libya3

600,000
inside Libya
expected to need
humanitarian aid3

% funded

LIBYAN ARAB
JAMAHIRIYA

EGYPT

NIGER
CHAD

ALGERIA

SUDAN

TUNISIA

EGYPT

Tunis

Cairo

Tripoli
Saloum

Benghazi

Ajdebya

Ras Ejdir
Djerba

Dirkou

Agadez

0

20

40

60

80
Algeria

Niger

Tunisia

Egypt

302928272625242322212019181716151413121174321282422
Feb Mar

thousand

205,629

18,137

10,679

162,758

2,8005,104

150km
The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official
endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.

Number of people who left Libya Algeria
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Tunisia

Egypt

Between 6,800 - 7,400 
people remain stranded at 
the Tunisia border (as of 30 
March)4.

An estimated 4500 people 
remain stranded at the Egypt 
border (as of 30 March)4.

358 people are stranded at Niger 
border (as of 30 March)4.

242 people are 
stranded at Algeria 
border (as of 30 March)4


